	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MAX6385XS34D3+T
	MAX6385XS34D3+T (Maxim Integrated)
		    Part Number:
            MAX6385XS34D3+T
		    Manufacturer:
            Maxim Integrated
		    Description:
            IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.40V SC70-4
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Supervisors
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.05264 (This price is for reference only)
		 MAX6385XS34D3+T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MAX6385XS34D3+T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6384XS23D7+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.31V SC70-4
MAX6386LT24D4+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 2.40V 6-UDFN
MAX6385LT44D4+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.38V 6-UDFN
LTC2909CTS8-5#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC MONITOR PREC 5V TSOT23-8
MAX6724AUTTGD3+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-6
XC6122C427MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6124F636ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
ISL8700IBZ-T Intersil  IC SEQUENCER QUAD ADJ 14-SOIC
LM70CIMM-5/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC TEMP SENSOR DIGITAL 8VSSOP
DS1721U/T&R Maxim Integrated  IC THERMOMETER/STAT DIG HP 8USOP
LM4128CQ1MF3.0/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC VREF SERIES PREC 3V SOT-23-5
LM4040C82IDBZTG4 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 8.192V SOT23
LM385BPWE4-2-5 Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT 2.5V 8-TSSOP
LT1076CT#06PBF Linear Technology  IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ TO220-5
SI-8050TFE Sanken  IC REG BUCK 5V 1.5A TO-220F-5
FAN23SV06MPX Fairchild Semiconductor  IC REG BUCK SYNC 6A 34PQFN
LM2738XMYX/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.5A 8-EMSOP
MAX750ACSA Maxim Integrated  IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.45A 8SOIC
LT1070CT#30PBF Linear Technology  IC REG MULTI CONFIG ADJ TO220-5
TLV70533YFPT Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.2A 4DSBGA
	MAX6385XS34D3+T  keywords
	    	MAX6385XS34D3+T
	MAX6385XS34D3+T  Maxim Integrated
	MAX6385XS34D3+T  pdf
	MAX6385XS34D3+T  datasheet
	MAX6385XS34D3+T  price
	MAX6385XS34D3+T  distributor
	electronic components MAX6385XS34D3+T
	MAX6385XS34D3+T  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	MAX6385XS34D3+T  PMIC - Supervisors
	MAX6385XS34D3+T  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 3.40V SC70-4
	MAX6385XS34D3+T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .